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Virtual Workshops 
eLearning: Foundation of Course Design Learning 
Objectives, Alignment, and Course Development 

Process by Zhetao Guo, Courtney Felton 
Tuesday, August 4, 11:00—12:00 

 
eLearning: Zoom Advanced Features for Teaching  

by Jerad Watson, Jodi Mcfarland 
Wednesday, August 5, 11:00—12:00 

 
eLearning: Canvas Overview  

by Jodi Mcfarland, Brianna Johnson 
Thursday, August 6, 11:00—12:30 

 
Teaching Effectiveness: UAB’s Hybrid Classroom  

by Scott L. Phillips, Pam Paustian 
Monday, August 10, 11:00—12:00 

 
Mental Health Matters: Supporting Student 

Mental Health During COVID-19 by Angela Stowe 
Tuesday, August 11, 10:00—11:00  

 
eLearning: Assessments and Learning  

Activities for Online and Hybrid Courses 
 by Randi Kirkland, Samira Laouzai 
Tuesday, August 11, 11:00—12:00 

 
eLearning: Starting Strong: What to Tell Students 

on Day One by Samira Laouzai, Brian Moon  
Wednesday, August 12, 9:00—10:00 

 
eLearning: Canvas Modules  

by Jodi Mcfarland, Courtney Felton 
Thursday, August 13, 11:00—12:00 

 
Global Awareness: Current Challenges for 

International Students and How You Can Help  
by Melissa Hawkins 

Thursday, August 13, 1:00—2:00 

UAB Libraries: Library Support for Faculty Teaching 
by Delores Carlito, Dorothy Ogdon  

Friday, August 14, 11:00—12:00 
 

eLearning: Lecture Capture and Classroom 
Technology by Samira Laouzai, Jerad Watson,  

Walt Creel, Jamie Witter 
Monday, August 17, 5:30—6:30 pm 

 
eLearning: Online Communication  

by Samira Laouzai 
Tuesday, August 18, 11:00—12:00 

 
Teaching Effectiveness: Using Videos in Your 

Classes by Brian Moon 
Wednesday, August 19, 10:00—11:00 

 
eLearning: Lecture Capture and Classroom 

Technology by Samira Laouzai, Jerad Watson,  
Walt Creel, Jamie Witter 

Wednesday, August 19, 12:00—1:00 
 

Mental Health Matters: QPR Suicide Gatekeeper 
Training by Consuelo Click 

Thursday, August 20, 10:00—11:00 
 

eLearning: Instructional Materials for Online and 
Hybrid Courses by Samira Laouzai, Jeff Graveline 

Thursday, August 20, 11:00—12:00 
 

eLearning: Zoom Overview for Teaching  
by Jodi Mcfarland, Brianna Johnson 
Tuesday, August 25, 11:00—12:00 

 
eLearning: Online Lectures  

by Jerad Watson, Keith Bailey 
Thursday, August 27, 9:00—10:30 


